
 Vecka 

2020, v 39 

2020, v 45 

2020, v 50 

Datum, 

21/9-25/9 

2/11-6/11 

7/12-11/12 

8/2-12/2 

19/4-23/4 

7/6-11/6 

23/8-27/8 

25/10-29/10 

Uppf 

8/1 

14/2 

26/3 

7/5 

13/8 

3/9 

19/11 

14/1 

Plats . 

Skåne 

Skåne 

Skåne 

Skåne 

Skåne 

Skåne 

Skåne 

Skåne 

2021, v 06 

2021, v 16 

2021, v 23 

2021, v 34 

2021, v 43 
13/12-17/12 11/3 Skåne 2021, v 50 


